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AGENDA
OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Agriculture Building Board Room - 2800 N. Lincoln
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
April 5,2010 - 9:30 a.m.

Call to Order.

Roll call.

Pledge of Allegiance.

Discussion and possible approval of Minutes of the regular meeting held March 8, 2010.

Discussion and possible approval of Recommendations for Appointment of Conservation
District Director (Exhibit #1).

Discussion and possible approval of Claims and Financial Statement (Exhibit #2).

Conservation Commission Employee Recognitions:
a.  Marti Mefford, Honey Creek Project Coordinator for 10 years of service
b.  Mike Thralls, Executive Director, for 15 years of service

Presentation of Commission Agreements (Exhibit #3):

Discussion and possible approval of the following new agreements:

a.  Kingfisher County Conservation District No. OCC214 for planning, design,
construction and other associated costs for works of improvement to reduce flooding
in the City of Kingfisher.

b. Konawa Conservation District No. OCC213 to provide funds to conservation district
to assist local prescribed burn association facilitate prescribed fire on private lands.

c.  Lincoln County Conservation District No. OCC 212 to provide funds to conservation
district to assist local prescribed burn association facilitate prescribed fire on private
lands.

d.  Noble County Conservation District No. OCC211 provide funds to conservation
district to assist local prescribed burn association facilitate prescribed fire on private
lands.

Discussion and possible approval of the following amended agreement:
e.  Office of Surface Mining No. OCC 210 for use of its federally owned Technical

Innovation and Professional Services (TIPS) equipment and software.

Discussion and possible approval of Out of State Travel Requests (Exhibit #4):
a. Texas Watershed Planning Short Course, May 10-14, 2010, Bandera, Texas.

Report on Stimulus Funds managed by the Conservation Commission (Exhibit #5).
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Discussion and possible approval of Cost Share Program Year 12 special request from the

Okmulgee County Conservation District to add the following components to Brush
Management (314):

a.  Chemical Brush Control - all other chemicals - $28.37 / AC

b.  Cutting & Spraying <30% canopy - $88.91 / AC

c. Cutting & Spraying >30% canopy - $171.30/ AC

d. Individual Plant Treatment - chemical - $28.50 / AC

Public Comments.
New Business.
Break (at option of the Chair)

Status Reports:

a.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Members

b. Oklahoma Conservation Commission Staff

Mike Thralls, Executive Director

Lisa Knauf, District Services Director

Shanon Phillips, Water Quality Director

Mike Kastl, Abandoned Mine Land Director

Steve Coffman, Financial Management and Human Resources Director
Mike Sharp, Information Technology Director
Robert Toole, Conservation Programs Director

. Ben Pollard, Assistant Director

c.  Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts

d. USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service

e.  Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry

NSRBI

Next meeting: May 3, 2010, Agriculture Building Board Room, 2800 N. Lincoln
Boulevard, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m. Discussion and possible action
change the location of the meeting.

Adjournment,
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RECOMMENDATIONS FOR APPOINTMENT OF CONSERVATION DISTRICT DIRECTORS

DISTRICT NAME SUCCEEDS TERM EXPIRES POS#
Bryan Steven Clay Jones  Don Morris {res) March 31, 2011 E1
Pawnee County Jeff Lentz N.W. Skidgel Jr (res) March 31, 2011 E1
Mmooy SRS, LRVRISRN M B
Coal County Johnnie Bellettini Self June 30, 2012 A
Garvin Brent Mynhier Self June 30, 2012 A
Marshall County Tony Hawkins Self June 30, 2012 A
Osage County Charley Chambers  Self June 30, 2012 A

* added after meeting packets were mailed.

EXHIBIT #1
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 25, 2009 THRU MARCH 21, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

28908 99400 3/5/2010 $2,842.81 633190 PATSY J HEIDLAGE
28909 40000 3000002 3/5/2010 $66,886.45 512110 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP [NS BD
28909 25000 3000002 3/5/2010 $85,144.25 512110 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP iNS BD
28927 19001 3000002 3/5/2010 $771.25 512110 AFLAC
28927 70000 3000002 3/5/2010 $5,959.37 512110 AFLAC
28927 19001 3000002 3/5/2010 $51.00 512120 AFLAC
28355 19001 3000005 3/10/2010 $13.29 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
28955 19001 1000002 3/10/2010 $18.78 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
28955 40000 4000001 3/10/2010 £30.90 519130 EMPLCYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
28955 40000 3000004 3/16G/2010 $37.87 519130 EMFPLCYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
28955 40000 5000001 3/10/2010 $55.13 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
28955 19001 2000001 3/10/2010 $67.72 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
28955 19001 1000001 3/10/2010 $74.14 519130 EMPLOYEES BENEFITS COUNCIL
29037 70000 3000002 3/16/2010 $14,669.09 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 8YS
29037 40000 3000002 3/16/2010 $61,733.69 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
29058 70000 3000002 3/19/2010 ) $3.52 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
H0158649 99400 3/19/2010 $469.78 633190 REGENTS FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
HO158653 95400 3/19/2010 $26.00 633110 AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS CO
HO158654 99400 3/19/2010 $413.83 633110 CONSECC HEALTH INSURANCE
HO158655 99400 3/19/2010 $329.66 633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
HO158656 99400 3/19/2010 $13.00 633110 LEADERS LIFE INSURANCE CO.
HO158657 99400 3/19/2010 $300.00 633190 OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 529 SAVINGS PLAN
H0158658 99400 3/19/2010 $664.44 633110 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CC
HO158659 99400 3/19/2010 $400.00 633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
HO158660 99400 3/19/2010 $75.00 633190 OKLA FUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC
HO158661 99400 3/19/2010 $14.95 632110 PRE PAID LEGAL CASUALTY INC
HO0158662 99400 3/19/2010 $7.,132.00 633130 OKLA EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION

$248,197.92 Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

Administration
28843 19001 1000005 2/26/2010 $35.00 531150 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28884 19001 1000001 3/3/2010 $0.69 531130 AT&T CORPORATION
28889 40000 1000001 3/3/2010 $30.00 541110 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28890 19001 1000001 3/3/2010 $12.90 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY
28891 19001 1000001 3/3/2010 $289.99 533120 FUZZELLS BUSINESS EQUIPMENT
28895 19001 1000001 3/3/2010 $289.20 532140 SHARF ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
28897 19001 1000001 3/3/2010 $270.64 515560 OFFICE QF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT
28898 19001 1000001 37472010 $77.58 531190 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
28898 19001 1000001 37472010 $6.72 536110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
25898 19001 1000001 3/4/2010 $774.04 336140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
28898 24500 1000001 3/4/2010 $1,168.32 552140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
28956 19001 1000001 3/10/2010 $6.45 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY
28957 19001 1000001 3/10/2010 $671.40 531130 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
28958 19001 1000001 371072010 $201.81 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
28058 19001 1000002 3/10/2010 $150.34 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
28991 19001 1000001 3/11/2010 $564.16 515610 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28992 19001 1000001 3/11/2010 $97.00 533120 FUZZELLS BUSINESS EQUIPMENT
29020 18001 1000001 3/15/2010 §29.24 531110 FEDEX FREIGHT BEAST INC
20023 19001 1000005 3/15/2010 $175.00 531170 FINDERBINDER OF OKLAHOMA
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 25, 2009 THRU MARCH 21, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
|
29025 19001 1000001 3/15/2010 $864.19 531230 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
29082 40000 1000001 3/22/2010 $73.00 521310 KIDD VIRGINIA
29083 40000 1000001 3/22/2010 $37.00 521310 MIKE ROOKER
29084 40000 1000001 3/22/2010 $115.00 521310 GEQORGE STUNKARD
29085 19001 1000001 3/22/2010 $437.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

£6,467.17 Administration
Conservation Bond
28853 19712 1000001 3/1/2010 $169,824.38 561230 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY

Watershed Operation & Maintenance

28863 40000 2000001 3/2/2010 $55,138.05 515440 PRECISION IMPACT RECOVERY LLC
28874 19001 2000001 3/2/2010 $84.89 533220 ACE HOME CENTER

28875 19001 2000001 3/2/2010 $8.77 533220 ACE HOME CENTER

28876 15001 2000001 3/2/2010 $31.75 533220 ACE HOME CENTER

28877 195001 2000001 3/2/2010 $8.99 533220 ACE HOME CENTER

28883 40000 2000001 3/3/2010 $294.06 533120 ALS ENTERPRISES

28885 19001 2000001 3/3/2010 $132.25 531130 ATE&T CORPORATION

28886 19001 2000001 3/3/2010 $69.97 531130 AT&T CORFORATION

28887 19001 2000001 3/3/2010 $72.97 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

28888 19001 2000001 3/3/2010 $211.07 531360 CENTERPOINT ENERGY

28892 19001 2000001 3/3/2010 $224.28 531360 OKLA NATURAL GAS

28898 19001 2000001 3/4/2010 $49.98 531390 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

28898 19001 2000001 3/4/2010 $11.98 536130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

28898 19001 2000001 3/4/2010 $726.00 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

28898 19001 2000001 3/4/2010 $37.93 541230 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

28899 19001 2000001 3/4/2010 $491.29 522110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD TVL
28913 40000 2000001 3/5/2010 #63,721.51 545110 CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
28940 19001 2000001 3/9/2010 $254.31 534290 COMDATA NETWORK. INC

28940 19001 2000001 3/9/2010 Par2.74 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

28940 19001 2000001 3/9/2010 $1,068.07 534290 COMDATA NETWORK INC

28951 19001 2000001 3/9/2010 $40.00 555170 96 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28958 40000 2000001 3/10/2010 $562.92 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCCUNT LLC
29010 15001 2000001 3/15/2010 $149.50 521120 BONEY DENNIS L

29011 15001 2000001 3/15/2010 $149.50 521120 MOORE GEORGE F

29012 19001 2000001 3/15/2010 $149.50 521120 PELLEY JOHNNY H

29013 19001 2000001 3/15/2010 $40.01 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

29014 19001 2000001 3/15/2010 $64.23 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

29015 19001 2000001 3/15/2010 $0.33 53113C ATE&T CORPORATION

29016 15001 2000001 3/15/2010 $4.52 533220 CHICKASHA INDUSTRIAL & WELDING
29017 19001 2000001 3/15/2010 $32.00 533220 CHICKASHA INDUSTRIAL & WELDING
29018 19601 2000001 3/15/2010 $63.01 533220 CHICKASHA INDUSTRIAL & WELDING
29030 40000 2000001 3/16/2010 $394.21 531170 WEST GROUP

29047 19001 2000001 3/16/2010 $91.96 555170 96 GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST

$124,802.55 Watershed Operation & Maintenance

Watershed Rehabilitation

28860 21500 2000003 3/2/2010 $14,869.81 515440 C WATTS AND SONS CONSTRUCTION CG INC
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERICD CF FEBRUARY 25, 2009 THRU MARCH 21, 2010

VYoucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

]

28860 40000 2000003 3/2/2010 $27,615.36 515440 C WATTS AND SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC

28861 21500 2000003 3/3/2010 $31,388.69 545110 EARTH BUILDERS LP

28861 40000 2000003 3/3/2010 $58,203.29 545110 EARTH BUILDERS LP

28868 21500 2000003 3/3/2010 $87.22 555170 88 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28868 40000 2000003 3/3/2010 $161.96 555170 88 SEQUOCYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

289381 21500 2000003 3/11/2010 $653.49 555170 88 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28981 40000 2000003 3/11/2010 $1,213.62 555170 88 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT

29024 40000 2000003 3/15/2010 $4,738.75 533120 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

29069 21500 2000003 3/22/2010 $36,546.42 515440 SOUTHERN ROCK TNC

29069 40000 2000003 3/22/2010 $67.871.92 515440 SOUTHERN ROCK INC

$243,440.53 Watershed Rehabilitation

FEMA - Sugar Creek

28941 41500 2000004 3/9/2010 $535.46 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28941 41500 2000008 3/9/2010 $463.00 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28990 41500 2000004 3/11/2010 $483.22 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28990 41500 2000005 3/11/2010 $13.06 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28990 41500 2000006 3/11/2010 $32.65 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28990 41500 2000007 3/11/2010 $45.71 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28990 41500 2000008 3/11/2010 $463.00 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28990 41500 2000010 3/11/2010 $6.53 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28990 41500 2000011 371172010 $39.18 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28990 41500 2000012 3/11/2010 $32.65 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
29074 41500 2000008 3/22/2010 $100.00 555170 88 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

$2,214.46 FEMA - Sugar Creek

Field Services

28845 19001 3000001 2/726/2010 $673.89 555170 94 GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST

28846 19001 3000001 2/26/2010 $25.00 555170 92 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS

28846 18001 3000001 2/26/2010 $139.83 555170 86 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS

28846 19001 3000001 2/26/2010 $363.44 555170 60 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS

28846 19001 3000001 2/26/2010 $2,176.73 555170 9 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS

28846 19001 3000001 2/26/201i0 $2,576.12 555170 3 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS

28847 19001 3000001 2/26/2010 $31.77 555170 20 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28847 19001 3000001 2/26/2010 $88.00 555170 72 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28847 19001 3000001 2/26/2010 $735.00 555170 61 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28847 19001 3000001 2/26/2010 $2,353.13 555170 1 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28848 19001 3000001 2/26/2010 $119.75 955170 26 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28848 15001 3000001 2/26/2010 $2,053.51 835170 1 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28848 15001 3000001 2/26/2010 $2,354.21 556170 5 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28849 19001 3000001 2/26/2010 $91.71 555170 26 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28849 15001 3000001 272672010 $92.97 555170 71 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28849 19001 3000001 2/26/2010 $1,955.39 555170 9 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28849 19001 3000001 272672010 $2,679.46 555170 11 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28849 15001 3000001 2/26/2010 $2,929.92 555170 11 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28850 19001 3000001 2/26/2010 $122.08 555170 71 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28850 40000 3000001 272672010 $139.83 555170 86 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28850 19001 3000001 2/26/2010 $149.25 5553170 80 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

28850 19001 3000001 2/26/2010 $168.27 555170 81 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
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Voucher
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28870
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Fund Class

19001
19001
15001
19001
15001
15001
15001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
40000
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
16001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
40000
18001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001

Department

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
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3000001
3000001
3000001
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3000001
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3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000003

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 25, 2009 THRU MARCH 21, 2010

Date

2/26/2010
2/26/2010
3/1/2010
3/1/2010
3/1/2010
3/1/2010
3/1/2010
3/1/2010
3/1/2010
3/1/2010
3/1/2010
3/1/2010
3/1/2010
3/1/2010
3/1/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010

Amount

Account

$2,206.90 555170
$2,463.35 555170
$62.12 555170
$133.06 555170
$264.14 555170
$1,002.76 555170
$1,048.82 555170
$36.00 555170
$44.34 555170
$55.70 555170
$63.60 555170
$197.59 555170
$716.00 555170
$2,206.02 555170
$2,380.33 555170
$139.83 555170
$346.97 555170
$1,913.72 555170
$2,292.95 555170
$55.29 555170
$61.91 555170
$269.13 555170
$380.00 555170
$473.00 555170
$1,907.07 555170
$2,643.43 555170
$380.00 555170
$2,277.62 555170
$2,384.26 555170
$3,097.90 555170
$60.09 555170
$3,271.40 555170
$99.94 555170
$113.00 555170
$325.00 555170
$478.00 555170
$2,093.42 555170
$2,269.91 555170
$46.00 555170
$53.89 555170
$73.40 555170
$790.00 555170
$1,943.77 555170
$2,500.36 555170
$368.07 555170
$2,676.18 555170
$2,955.70 555170
$2090.28 555170
$375.00 555170
$626.25 555170
$2,360.29 555170
$2,727.43 555170
$2,013.30 555170
$53.80 532140
Page 4 of 14

Payee

1 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

5 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATICN DIST
80 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
81 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
81 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
84 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
86 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
80 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

9 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
84 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

9 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

7 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
11 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

3 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

71 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
3 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22

71 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
26 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

9 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

26 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
61 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DRISTRICT
7 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

84 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

88 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

92 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

74 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

7 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
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OCHLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 25, 2009 THRU MARCH 21, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount  Account Payee
R
28900 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $58.30 555170 71 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28900 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $148.64 555170 60 CHERCXEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28900 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $320.00 555170 74 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28900 18001 3000001 3/472010 $2,174.75 555170 11 CHEROKEE COQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28901 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $269.13 555170 94 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28902 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $128.63 555170 71 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28902 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $2,181.24 555170 7 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
23902 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $2,380.21 555170 2 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28503 15001 3000001 3/4/2010 $93.50 555170 69 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28903 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $140.56 555170 71 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28903 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $600.00 555170 61 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28903 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $2,015.87 555170 2 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28903 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $2,261.24 555170 9 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28904 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $27.28 555170 82 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
28904 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $35.51 555170 80 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
28904 19601 3000001 3/4/2010 $99.91 555170 71 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
28904 19001 30006001 3/4/2010 $2,434.95 535170 2 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
28905 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $348.00 555170 74 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28905 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $2,171.80 555170 1 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28905 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $2,983.93 555170 5 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28906 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $19.99 555170 20 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28906 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $49.46 555170 71 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28906 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $162.80 555170 69 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28906 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $350.00 555170 92 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
289006 19001 3000001 37472010 $2,361.37 555170 7 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28906 19001 3000001 3/4/2010 $3,152.88 555170 5 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28923 49000 3000001 3/5/2010 $10,625.00 555170 99 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28924 495000 3000001 3/5/2010 $10,625.00 555170 88 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28925 49000 3000001 3/5/2010 $10,625.00 555170 88 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28926 49000 3000001 3/5/2010 $2,500.00 555170 99 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS
28930 15001 3000001 3/8/2010 $14.99 555170 22 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28930 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $16.30 5551706 62 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28930 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $72.38 555170 71 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28930 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $3,253.77 555170 3 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28931 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $92.81 555170 71 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28931 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $525.00 555170 92 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28931 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $600.00 555170 61 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28931 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $2,715.50 555170 2 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28931 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $2,920.93 555170 5 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28032 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 §55.14 555170 71 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DiSTRICT
28932 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $181.20 555170 72 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28932 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $381.30 555170 69 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28932 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $496.00 555170 74 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28932 19001 3000001 37872010 $1,957.45 555170 9 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28932 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $2,036.89 555170 1 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28933 15001 3000001 3/8/2010 $71.00 555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28933 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $526.50 555170 69 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28933 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $1,632.59 5535170 5 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
28933 15001 3000001 3/8/2010 $1,675.02 555170 1 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28934 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $2,206.02 555170 2 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28934 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $2,380.33 555170 5 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28935 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $63.92 555170 71 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28935 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $430.00 555170 92 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28935 19001 3000001 3/8/2010 $2,453.80 555170 1 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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28935
28936
28936
28937
28937
28937
28937
28938
28938
28938
28938
28939
28941
28942
28942
28942
28943
28943
28943
28943
28943
28943
28944
28944
28944
28944
28944
28944
28944
28945
28945
28945
28945
28945
28945
28946
28946
28946
28946
28946
28947
28947
28947
28947
28947
28948
28948
28948
289438
28948
28948
28949
28949
28949
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19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
15001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19601
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
40000
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
15001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
15001
18001
19001
15001

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000003
3000003
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000601
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

3/8/2010
3/8/2010
3/8/2010
3/8/2010
3/8/2010
3/8/2010
3/8/2010
3/8/2010
3/8/2010
3/8/2010
3/8/2010
3/8/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010

$2,746.41 555170
$2,184.84 555170
$2,341.05 555170
$77.07 555170
$389.45 555170
$2,576.59 555170
$2,877.29 555170
$179.52 555170
$227.19 555170
$1,794.41 555170
$2,076.97 555170
$254.95 522110
$3,558.00 532140
$30.45 555170
$158.00 555170
$2,417.99 555170
$18.65 555170
$84.00 555170
$139.83 555170
$570.00 555170
$2,565.63 555170
$2,954.25 555170
$39.88 555170
$114.98 555170
$401.73 555170
$665.00 555170
$2,045.35 555170
$2,688.40 555170
$2,817.09 555170
$39.99 555170
$120.00 555170
$190.00 555170
$375.00 555170
$1,951.33 555170
$3,669.28 555170
$49.85 555170
$475.00 555170
$2,641.53 555170
$2,650.25 555170
$2,725.75 555170
$39.86 555170
$334.00 555170
$713.00 555170
$2,209.31 555170
$2,555.66 555170
$50.01 555170
$93.31 555170
$100.00 555170
$106.72 555170
$2,329.79 555170
%$3,361.75 555170
$115.12 555170
$272.23 555170
$314.75 555170
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5 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 KINGFiSHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
83 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE, AUTHORITY
DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
60 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
60 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
30 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
26 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
62 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
74 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
9 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
5 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
2 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
71 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
69 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
71 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
62 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATICN DIST
72 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
2 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
5 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
71 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
26 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

April 5, 2010



Voucher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 25, 2009 THRU MARCH 21, 2010

Date
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28949
28949
28950
28950
28950
28950
28950
28950
28950
28959
28959
28959
28960
28960
28960
28960
28960
28960
28961
28961
28961
28961
28961
28961
28962
28962
28963
28964
28964
28964
28964
28964
28964
28965
28965
28965
28965
28965
28965
28966
28966
28966
28966
28966
28966
28966
28967
28967
28967
28968
28968
28968
28968
28968
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19001
19001
19001
19001
40000
15001
19001
15001
19001
15001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
40000
19001
19001
19001
19001
40000
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
15001
15001
15001
15001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19601
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000601
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
371072010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010
3/10/2010

$2,330.86 555170
$2,439.27 555170
$12.80 555170
$90.25 555170
$139.83 555170
$173.79 555170
$1,390.00 555170
$2,666.10 555170
$3,121.40 555170
$1,983.85 555170
$2,435.12 555170
$3,828.82 555170
$33.00 555170
$75.00 555170
$105.00 555170
$139.83 555170
$285.00 555170
$2,449.16 555170
$25.00 555170
$90.01 555170
$139.83 555170
$380.00 555170
$2,505.20 555170
$2,791.43 555170
$2.,119.49 555170
$2,533.33 555170
$200.00 555170
$19.85 555170
$50.55 555170
$51.77 555170
%55.50 555170
$100.00 555170
$3,019.05 555170
$258.66 555170
$375.00 555170
$945.00 555170
$2,042.74 555170
$2,239.62 555170
$2,886.22 555170
$88.00 555170
$105.83 555170
$175.00 555170
$285.00 555170
$350.00 555170
$2,222.99 555170
$2,982.58 555170
$2,173.81 555170
$2,426.25 555170
$2,707.51 555170
$121.83 555170
$143.08 555170
$157.69 555170
$2,206.90 555170
$2,463.35 555170
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2 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
61 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
3 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
7 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
82 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
83 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
67 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 OBAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION

5 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
92 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
69 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DIiSTRICT
71 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
60 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
62 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
82 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76

92 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76

74 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76

1 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76

7 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76

11 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
72 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
69 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

9 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
81 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
80 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

1 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

5 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 25, 2009 THRU MARCH 21, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
|
28982 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $599.35 555170 26 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28982 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $2,169.37 555170 1 BARMON COUNTY CONSERVATICN DIST
28982 15001 3000001 3/11/2010 $2,434.23 555170 5 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28983 40000 3000001 3/11/72010 $139.83 556170 86 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28983 19001 3000001 371172010 $285.00 555170 74 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28983 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $2,236.22 555170 7 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28983 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $2,831.84 555170 5 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28984 19001 3000001 371172010 $2,533.49 555170 11 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28984 19001 3000001 371172010 $2,755.83 555170 3 SEMINQLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28985 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $2.03 555170 80 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28985 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $40.00 555170 74 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28985 19001 3000001 3/11/72010 $68.14 555170 71 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28985 40000 3000001 3/11/2010 $139.83 555170 86 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28985 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $2,275.89 555170 2 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28986 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $56.80 555170 86 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28986 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $63.13 555170 71 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28986 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $88.00 555170 72 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28986 19001 3000001 371172010 $1,778.85 555170 5 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28986 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $2,181.55 555170 2 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28987 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $2,159.58 555170 5 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28987 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $3,207.38 555170 2 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28988 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $30.83 555170 20 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28988 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $88.00 555170 72 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28988 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $90.34 555170 71 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28988 19001 3000001 3/11/20i0 $264.56 555170 30 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28988 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $2,123.69 655170 7 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28988 19001 3000001 371172010 $2,369.37 555170 1 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28989 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $44.00 555170 72 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28889 40000 3000001 3/11/2010 $139.83 555170 86 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
280839 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $238.00 555170 62 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28989 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $290.00 555170 69 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28989 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $300.00 555170 92 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28989 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $1,852.27 555170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28989 19001 3000001 3/11/2010 $2,014.02 555170 12 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28989 19001 3000001 3/11/72010 $2,822.84 555170 2 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28989 19001 3000001 371172010 $3,784.23 555170 11 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28990 19001 3000003 3/11/2010 $3,558.00 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
28993 49000 3000001 3/12/2010 $2,500.00 555170 99 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28994 19001 30006001 3/15/2010 $14.00 555170 82 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28994 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $70.00 555170 69 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28994 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $112.36 555170 71 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28994 40000 3000001 3/15/2010 $139.83 555170 86 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28994 19601 3000001 3/15/2010 $570.00 555170 74 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28994 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $1,610.95 355170 7 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28994 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,717.95 555170 2 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28995 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $34.33 555170 74 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS
28995 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $313.00 555170 69 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION IMS
28995 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,234.54 555170 9 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS
28995 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,576.76 555170 3 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS
28996 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $179.00 555170 80 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28596 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $1,525.69 555170 9 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28996 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,605.90 555170 2 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28997 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $69.83 555170 71 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28997 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $78.62 555170 20 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBERUARY 25, 2009 THRU MARCH 21, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount  Account Payee
.|
28997 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $97.38 555170 24 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28997 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $1,955.47 555170 9 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28997 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,714.22 555170 5 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28993 15001 3000001 3/15/2010 $30.50 555170 82 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28998 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $70.74 555170 80 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28998 19001 3000001 3/1572010 $158.78 555170 71 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28998 19001 3000001 371572010 $163.05 555170 81 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
239938 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $695.00 555170 74 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28998 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,605.66 555170 5 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28998 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,799.25 555170 2 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
28999 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 8471 555170 20 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
28999 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $460.00 555170 74 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
28999 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $4,691.38 555170 2 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
29000 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $36.00 555170 71 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29000 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $173.00 555170 69 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29000 19001 3000001 3/715/2010 $387.54 355170 9 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29000 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,331.48 555170 1 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DiSTRICT
29002 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $70.50 555170 26 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
29002 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $154.24 555170 71 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
29002 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,233.77 555170 5 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
29002 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,282.40 255170 1 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
29003 19001 3060001 3/15/2010 $58.77 555170 26 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29003 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $92.53 555170 71 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29003 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $755.00 555170 74 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29003 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $1,955.39 555170 9 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29003 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,679.46 555170 11 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29003 15001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,929.92 555170 11 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29004 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $69.32 556170 71 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29004 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $1,018.08 555170 99 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29004 18001 3000001 3/15/2010 $3,334.76 555170 9 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29005 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $8.00 555170 65 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29005 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $29.95 5535170 67 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29005 15001 3000001 3/15/2010 $55.38 555170 71 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29005 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $100.00 555170 62 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29005 40000 3000001 3/15/2010 $139.83 555170 86 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29005 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $353.00 555170 67 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29005 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,680.81 5565170 2 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29006 19601 3000001 3/15/2010 $47.05 555170 71 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29006 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $475.00 555170 74 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29006 19001 3000001 371572010 $1,192.95 555170 9 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29006 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,787.81 555170 2 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29007 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $1,940.48 955170 9 CENTRAL N. CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
29007 19001 3000001 3/15/201C $1,998.65 555170 1 CENTRAL N. CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
29008 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $473.00 555170 84 CENTRAL N. CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
29008 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $485.00 555170 74 CENTRAL N. CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
29009 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $25.95 555170 83 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29009 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $139.07 555170 71 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29009 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $1,817.13 555170 94 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29009 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,791.57 555170 2 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29009 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,802.18 555170 5 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29019 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $51.01 55517C 71 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29019 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,173.86 955170 5 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29019 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $2,751.39 555170 2 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
29021 19001 3000001 3/15/2010 $11.95 555170 67 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
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29045
29045
29045
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19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
40000
19001
19001
19001
19001
19001
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19001
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19001
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19001
19001
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40000
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3000001
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3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
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3000001
3000001
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3000001
3000001
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3000001
3000001
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3006001
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3/15/2010
3/15/2010
3/15/2010
3/15/2010
3/15/2010
3/15/2010
3/15/2010
3/15/2010
3/15/2010
3/15/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16,/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010

Ampunt

$44.00
$50.04
$64.99
$100.00
$200.00
$250.00
$380.00
$1,298.05
$275.00
$2,201.42
$2,530.25
$43.88
$108.67
$139.83
$2,175.12
$2,999.05
$76.57
$293.00
$2,369.36
$2,756.49
$2,153.03
$2,244.25
$34.99
$36.14
$86.55
$2,328.66
$2,383.62
$40.84
$81.07
$2,010.83
$2,325.39
$36.00
$81.81
$90.24
$2,327 .47
$2,663.51
$37.05
$2,971.65
$3,085.65
$41.30
$726.00
$2,050.54
$2,809.13
$1,979.06
$39.69
$127.50
$139.83
$2,290.20
$2,342.90
$3,444.80
$139.83
$673.89
$2,103.93
$2,780.32

Account

555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170

Page 10 of 14

Payee

72 CHECOTAR CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
20 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
71 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
62 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
75 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
92 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
74 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20¢
2 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
92 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

11 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
82 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
7 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT
69 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

7 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

9 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS

1 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS

82 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
80 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
65 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
71 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

9 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

2 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
71 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

12 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
46 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

7 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

2 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

71 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
9 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
3 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67

71 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
74 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 KIAMICHI CONSERVATICN DISTRICT

5 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

71 GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST
26 GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST
86 GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST
11 GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST

2 GARVIN CONSERVATION DIST

94 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22

86 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

9 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

April 5, 2010



Voucher Fund Class Department

OKLAHCMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 25, 2009 THRU MARCH 21, 2010

Date

Amount

Account

Payee

29051
29051
29051
29051
29051
29052
29052
29052
29052
29052
29052
29052
29053
29053
29053
29054
29055
29056
29056
29056
29056
29056
29056
29056
29056
29056
29059
29059
29059
29060
29061
29062
29063
29066
29066
29066
29066
29066

Conservation

28898

District Services

28869
28898
28898

Exhibit 2

19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 30006001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
45000 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
40000 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
40000 3000001
19001 3000001
19001 3000001
Education

19001 3000004
19001 3000005
19001 3000005
19001 3000005

3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/16/2010
3/18/2010
3/18/2010
3/18/2010
3/18/2010
3/18/2010
3/18/2010
3/18/2010
3/18/2010
3/18/2010
3/19/2010
3/19/2010
3/19/2010
371972010
3/19/2010
3/19/2010
3/19/2010
3/22/2010
3/22/2010
3/22/2010
3/22/2010
3/22/2010

3/4/2010

3/2/2010
3/4/2010
3/4/2010

$139.85
$203.18
$269.13
$2,015.87
$2,261.24
$13.65
$44.05
$108.24
£116.38
$252.81
$2,329.69
$3,170.11
$58.24
$94.61
$1,402.11
$10,625.00
$2,045.35
$37.18
$50.00
$52.06
$98.53
$250.00
$484.04
$1,143.24
$1,401.88
$2,444.32
$200.00
$#725.00
$1,306.00
$193.00
$2,353.13
$2,798.90
$139.83
$85.45
513444
$139.83
$2,076.97
$2,175.51

$539,947.26

$126.28

$64,00
$131.01

$117.50

555170
555170
555170
55517¢
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
535170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170

7t MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATICON DISTRICT
9 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
26 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
99 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
71 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
62 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
70 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
78 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
63 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
61 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
84 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
69 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
94 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DIiSTRICT
71 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
69 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
86 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
2 PONTOTOC COUNTYCD
5 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

Field Services

531190

521110
531190
536140

AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

PHILLIPS FORD D
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

$312.51 District Services

Page 11 of 14

April 5, 2010



Voucher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATICN COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 25, 2009 THRU MARCH 21, 2010

Date

Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation

28856
28856
28856
28856
28857
28857
28857
28857
28857
28866
28898
28898
28898
28911
28912
28914
28915
28916
28940
28941
28970
20029
29068
29079
29080
29081
29086

Tar Creek

29005

40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000

41000

Water Quality

28858
28859
28862
28864
28867
28884
28896
28898
28898
28898
28898
28898
28898
28898
28898

Exhibit 2

40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000

4000001
4000001
4000001
4000001
4000001
4000001
4000001
4000001
4000001
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000005
4000006

4000002

5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001

3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/4/2010
3/4/2010
3/4/2010
3/5/2010
3/5/2010
3/8/2010
3/5/2010
3/5/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/11/2010
3/17/2010
3/22/2010
3/22/2010
3/22/2010
3/22/2010
3/22/2010

3/15/2010

3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/3/2010
3/3/2010
3/4/2010
3/4/2010
3/4/2010
3/4/2010
3/4/2010
3/4/2010
3/4/2010
3/4/2010

Amount

$65.70
$207.00
$40.00
$429.40
$24.00
$207.00
$417.97
$161.02
$429.40
$43.67
$929.85
$9.17
$226.19
$121.00
$47.50
$27.95
$89.51
$185.63
$226.73
$117.54
$49.99
$339.55
$184.34
$2,000.00
$700.00
$10,872.21
$91,266.90

$109,419.22

$150.00

$600.00
$600.00
$3,028.50
$128.90
$35.00
$7.87
$139.50
$139.98
$273.00
$906.80
$18.64
$116.51
$70.68
$732.01
$7,334.20

Account

521210
521230
521250
521260
521210
521230
521240
521250
521260
555170
531390
536130
541120
521110
521110
531390
537150
531130
534290
532140
555170
531600
531130
546210
546210
515440
515440

88

88

Payee

STIEBER CHARLOTTE C

STIEBEER CHARLOTTE C

STIEBER CHARLOTTE C

STIEBER CHARLOTTE C

SHARP WILLIAM M

SHARP WILLIAM M

SHARP WILLIAM M

SHARP WILLIAM M

SHARP WILLIAM M

HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

SPURLOCK GENE

NUTTLE CHARLES E
EPPERSON PHOTQ VIDEO

ROYE HENRY L

AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
COMDATA NETWORK INC

DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD AND FORES

W W EXCAVATING LLC
MARKS CONSTRUCTION LLC

Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation

555170 88 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

555170 88 CENTRAL N. CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
555170 88 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

515450
533120
555170
531130
532140
531190
533120
535120
536130
536140
536150
536190
537190

Page 12 of 14

88

OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY
SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
AT&T CORPORATION

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTRORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY OQRDER-PCARD
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERICD OF FEBRUARY 25, 2009 THRU MARCH 21, 2010

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

-

28898 40000 5000001 3/4/2010 $45.94 537310 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

28898 40000 5000001 3/4/2010 $114.13 542120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD:

28910 40000 5000001 3/5/2010 $63.75 521230 DUBOIS CHRISTOPHER R

28910 40000 5000001 3/5/2010 $330.17 521240 DUBOQIS CHRISTOPHER R

28910 40000 5000001 3/5/2010 $381.00 521260 DUBOIS CHRISTOPHER R

28916 40000 5000001 3/5/2010 $75.82 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

28917 40000 5000001 3/5/2010 $35.59 531130 ALLTELL MOBILE

28918 40000 5000001 3/5/2010 $35.89 531130 ALLTELL MOBILE

28922 40000 5000001 3/5/2010 $300.00 555170 88 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28928 40000 5000001 3/8/2010 $173.00 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

28929 40000 5000001 3/8/2010 $935.78 522110 AUTHORITY GRDER-PCARD TVL

28941 40000 5000001 3/9/2010 $12,465.00 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

28957 40000 5000001 3/10/2010 $159.61 531130 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

28958 40000 5000001 3/10/2010 $710.12 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

28969 40000 5000001 3/11/2010 $200.00 555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28971 40000 5000001 371172010 $75.00 547120 ANDY ANDERSON METAL WORKS INC

28972 40000 5000001 371172010 $1,069.62 5553170 88 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28973 40000 5000001 3/11/2010 $25.80 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

28974 40000 5000001 3/11/2010 $4,510.00 532110 LINCOLN PLAZA OFFICE BUILDING LLC

28990 40000 50060001 371172010 $12,465.00 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAIL SERVICES

29026 40000 5000001 3/16/2010 $207.00 521120 CARR JERRY

29026 40000 5000001 3/16/2010 $226.66 521150 CARR JERRY

29027 40000 5000001 3/16/2010 $69.00 521120 LAMB JEANETTE

29027 40000 5000001 3/16/2010 $14.49 521140 LAMB JEANETTE

29027 40000 5000001 3/16/2010 $70.00 521150 LAMB JEANETTE

29028 40000 5000001 371672010 $25.80 536140 EUREEKA WATER COMPANY

29030 40000 5000001 3/16/2010 $209.96 531170 WEST GROUP

29031 40000 5000001 3/16/2010 $384.30 532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

29032 40000 5000001 3/16/2010 $72.40 531110 NICHOLS HILL PACK-N-SHIP

29033 40000 5000001 3/16/2010 $6.90 536140 TAHLEGQUAH LUMBER CO INC

29034 40000 5000001 3/16/2010 $5.45 532140 iKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS

29034 40000 3000001 3/16/2010 $117.39 532140 KON OFFICE 50LUTIONS

29034 40000 2000001 3/16/2010 $203.72 532140 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS

26035 40000 5000001 3/16/2010 $300.00 555170 88 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR

29036 40000 5000001 3/16/2010 $300.00 5535170 88 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR

29056 40000 5000001 3/18/2010 $125.00 555170 88 DELAWARE CQ CONSERVATION DISTRICT

29064 40000 5000001 3/22/2010 $5.04 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

29065 40000 5000001 3/22/2010 $230.00 521120 LEMMON JEAN R

29065 40000 5000001 3/22/2010 $380.80 521150 LEMMON JEAN R

29068 40000 5000001 3/22/2010 $75.82 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

29070 40000 5000001 3/22/2010 $35.74 531130 ALLTELL MOBILE

29071 40000 5000001 3/22/2010 $325.50 531390 MEEKS LITHOGRAPHING CO

29072 40000 5000001 3/22/2010 $300.00 555170 88 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DIS

29073 40000 5000001 3/22/2010 $600.00 555170 88 CENTRAL N. CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION

$52,683.78 Waler Quality

Wetlands

28899 40000 5000002 3/4/2010 $695.29 522110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD TVi.
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Voucher

Fund Class

Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 25, 2009 THRU MARCH 21, 2010

Date

Amount

Account Payee

Cost Share - Locally Led

28851
28851
28851
28907
28952
28953
28953
28953
28954
29048
29057
29067

25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000

5000004
5000004
‘5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004
5000004

Cost Share - Priority Watershed

28919
28920
280921
28975
28976
28977
28978
28979
28980
29075
29076
29077
29078

CREP

28865
28865
28884
28941
28958
28990
29064

Exhibit 2

25000
25000
25000
40000
25000
40000
40000
40000
25000
25000
25000
40000
40000

25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000

5000006
5000009
5000009
5000011
5000006
5000011
5000011
5000011
5000006
50060006
5000006
5000011
5000011

5000014
5000014
5000014
5000014
5000014
5000014
5000014

2/26/2010
2/26/2010
2/26/2010
3/4/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/16/2010
3/18/2010
3/22/2010

3/5/2010

3/5/2010

3/5/2010

3/11/2010
3/11/2010
3/11/2010
3/11/2010
3/11/2010
3/11/2010
3/22/2010
3/22/2010
3/22/2010
3/22/2010

3/2/2010
3/2/2010
3/3/2010
3/9/2010
3/10/2010
3/11/2010
3/22/2010

$75.00

$97.50
$1,952.03
$2,280.00
$2,500.00
$1,163.63
$1,213.88
$1,252.37
$2,000,00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$3.412.50

$19,446.91

$3,250.80
$5,220.50
$11,603.30
$4,871.81
$20,850.23
$997.55
$1,275.64
$1,626.98
$4,648.32
$5,519.14
$1,834.77
$3,487.55
$3,370.68

$68,557.27

$19.78
$128.80
$5.76
$2,949.00
$146.06
$2,945.00
$1.00

$6,199.40

$1,592,484.93

554230 26 STEPHEN DILKS
554230 3 STEPHEN DILKS
554230 1 STEPHEN DILKS
554230 1 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
554230 28 LARRY WINBURN
554230 13 VINSON FARMS LTD
554230 5 VINSON FARMS LTD
554230 23 VINSON FARMS LTD
554230 1 5.A. THOMAS
554230 1 PATRICK S GALLUP
554230 21 MICHAEL D BRYAN
554230 28 ROBIN SAWYER

Cost Share - Locally Led

554230 5 PRESTON KELLER
554230 39 LANDRETH 2006 REVOCABLE TRUST
554230 39 BOBBY L LANDRETH
554230 5 H & M FARMS
554230 36 BATTIEST FARMS
554230 1 JAMES R NEW JR
554230 HCOLLENBACK JASON
554230 22 JIM HOLLENBACK
554230 5 DAVID STRATTON
554230 22 BATTIEST FARMS
554230 5 PAT MURPHY

554230 35 EDMONDSON JIM A.
554230 5 RICHARD FRAZIER

Cost Share - Priority Watershed

532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
532140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
531130 AT&T CORPORATION

532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC